MMT 52W

/ /

TEKNISKA DATA

MMT 52W
Produktkod

Kylningstyp

Tillsatsmaterial

Langd / artikelnummer 3 m
Langd / artikelnummer 4,5 m

Belastbarhet, Ar + CO2 (100 %)

MMT 52W / Tekniska data

MMT 52W (3 m) 6255203MMT
MMT 52W (4,5 m) 6255204MMT

Vatska
0,8...1,6 mm
6255203MMT
6255204MMT
500 A
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